
2023-24 Fulbright College Standing Committees,  
Inclusive Excellence Council Faculty Representatives,  

and College Cabinet 

 

College Curriculum Committee      

Jake Hertzog MUSC jhertzog@uark.edu Vice Chair 
Lynn Jacobs ART ljacobs@uark.edu  
Jennifer Veilleux PSYC jcveille@uark.edu  
Reeta Vyas PHYS rvyas@uark.edu  
Erica Westerman BISC ewesterm@uark.edu Chair 
 
Planning & Fiscal     

Ana Bridges PSYC abridges@uark.edu  
Hope Christiansen WLLC hopec@uark.edu  
Kathleen Condray WLLC condray@uark.edu Chair 
Megan McIntyre ENGL Mm250@uark.edu  
Adam Siepielski BISC amsiepie@uark.edu Vice Chair 
 
Faculty Development     

Casey Harris SOCI caseyh@uark.edu  
Charles Muntz HIST cmuntz@uark.edu  
Helene Siebrits THTR siebrits@uark.edu Chair 
Bethany Springer ART bspringe@uark.edu  
Maria Tjani MASC mtjani@uark.edu  
Yong Wang PHYS yongwang@uark.edu Vice Chair 

 
College Personnel     

Jeremy Beaulieu BISC jmbeauli@uark.edu  
Denises Beike PSYC dbeike@uark.edu Chair 
Kathy Comfort WLLC kcomfort@uark.edu  
Deb Korth ARSC dkorth@uark.edu  
Samantha Robinson MASC sewrob@uark.edu  
Julie Stenken CHBC jstenken@uark.edu Vice Chair 
Claire Terhune ANTH cterhune@uark.edu  
Lia Uribe MUSC/ARSC luribe@uark.edu  
 
Inclusive Excellence Council Faculty Representatives     

Erika Almenara WLLC almenara@uark.edu  
Kate Chapman PSYC Kmc025@uark.edu Chair 
Ben Corbett THTR bensmith@uark.edu  
Michelle Evans-
White 

BISC mevanswh@uark.edu  

Shanda Hood MASC hoods@uark.edu Vice Chair 
Shauna Morimoto SOCI/ARSC smorimot@uark.edu  

 



2023-24 Fulbright College Cabinet 

Denise Beike PSYC dbeike@uark.edu;  
Kate Chapman PSYC Kmc025@uark.edu;  Chair 
Kathleen Condray WLLC condray@uark.edu;  
Jake Hertzog MUSC jhertzog@uark.edu;   
Shanda Hood MASC hoods@uark.edu;   Vice Chair 
Helene Siebrits THTR siebrits@uark.edu;   
Adam Siepielski BISC amsiepie@uark.edu;   
Julie Stenken CHBC jstenken@uark.edu;   
Yong Wang PHYS yongwang@uark.edu;   
Erika Westerman BISC ewesterm@uark.edu;   
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